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15 net u monoxe
CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKO/

damunus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 13 8

2 BOS3HIOK borgaH
3 3BEPEB Apocnas
4 CEBEP Bcesornog,

3annbiB 2 n3 8
1 AMNTPNEHKO Muxaun
2 YELWIKOB Makcum
3 YCEHKO Muxaun
4 YC Aptem
5 CNUPTO Kupunn

3annsiB 3 n3 8

1 BYAKO Kupunn

2 MAJIOB borpgaH

3 CBAJIOB Mwuxann

4 TYPEBWUY Akos

5 XABVBYNNVH Tumodeit

6 MEPECALYEHKOB Tumodeii

3annsiB 4 n3 8

1 TEPACVMOB Knum
BAKAHOB Tumodpel
KPVBOLLUEEB AnekcaHap
MNAACTOBEL, Bnagnmunp
KOPTVEB fasunp,
KY3HEL,OB Hukonaii

OO WN

3annbiB 513 8

1 MbICEHKOB Bngucnas
®AIEEB Muxaun
MOMNOB Anekcei
rY3WI Foppeit
LWEBYEHKO CraHucnas
FNAOKOB Nnba

OO WN

3annbiB 6 N3 8

1 KOBE3A Oner
MAKOBELIKUIN BorgaH
HUATMATYNNNH ApcnaH
BEENOYCOB AmMuTpuii
HEMUYMHOB ApTtem
PNPCOB femug

OO WN

rlp

2012
2013
2011

2014
2016
2016
2015
2016

2014
2017
2013
2014
2015
2015

2013
2017
2016
2015
2015
2016

2014
2011
2012
2013
2013
2014

2013
2013
2011
2013
2012
2014

o
M

o
o
I

o
o
Ito
o
o
o

lto
lto

I
Ito
n
Ito

KomaHpaa

mikhailovs_team_swim
MBY OO CL Ne 10 Poctos-Ha-[loHy
CKA PoctoB-Ha-[loHy

MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY OO CL Ne 10 Poctos-Ha-[loHy
MBY 4O CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY A0 CL Ne 10 Poctos-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 Poctos-Ha-[loHy
MBY 0O CLU Ne 10 PocTtos-Ha-[JoHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKacck
MBY OO CL Ne 10 Poctos-Ha-[loHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBouvepkacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY OO CL Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepKacck
rBY OO PO "CLUOP Ne 9"

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LWaxTbl

HO®Y PocToB-Ha-[oHYy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PocTtos-Ha-[loHy
MBY O CLU Ne 3 HoBouepKkacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY OO CL Ne 10 Poctos-Ha-[loHy
BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 Poctos-Ha-[loHY

MKY A0 "Cl Ne 1" O MesnimTtonosib
MBY O CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKkacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBo4epKacck
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LWaxTbl

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck

3asnBoYHOE BpeMmst

NT
1:59.00
NT

1:58.10
1:54.70
1:52.00
1:53.00
1:55.00

1:51.00
1:50.00
1:48.00
1:49.00
1:50.10
1:51.23

1:47.00
1:44.98
1:43.05
1:43.54
1:46.16
1:47.00

1:40.00
1:37.10
1:35.98
1:36.50
1:38.00
1:43.00

1:32.71
1:28.10
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:30.47
1:35.41

MBY A0 CL Ne 5
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB

https://swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

Cucrtema XxpoHomeTpaxa
MmMnynsc

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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Ouctanuna 205, Masibunkn, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB 7 n3 8

1 MA3VKNH OaHuun

2 ABWNIOB Muxaun

3 HANBAHOAH AnekcaHap
4 TPTOPYYK Apocnas

5 LWEBEJIEB CemeH

6 PEOOPOB Makcum

3annbiB 8 n3 8

1 XABUBYNNH MatBeii
2 KONECHWKOB ApTtem
3 KYUEPEHKO Bopuc

4 NNbWH fenunc

5 TOHYAPEHKO VBaH
6 KOBBACHKOK Huknta

2012
2014
2011
2012
2013
2015

2012
2012
2011
2010
2012
2012

16- 18 O}tmspﬂ 2025 rann ﬁ@

MBY OO CLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 29
Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl
rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY OO CLU Ne 13 PoctoB-Ha-[loHy

MBY O CLU Ne 1 HoBouvepkacck
MBY OO CL Ne 5 WaxTbl
MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTel
MBY AO CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTbl
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LWaxTbl

OCEHHHE CTAP*'[I;J HOHA

1:24.00
1:23.00
1:20.10
1:22.68
1:24.00
1:25.00

1:17.50
1:15.20
1:09.14
1:12.10
1:15.91
1:18.89

MBY A0 CL Ne 5
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB

https://swimlige.ru
https://vk.com/swimlige

Cucrtema XxpoHomeTpaxa
MmMnynsc

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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